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Women / 8 / Younger
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Caley King1829
CSC - Great Oaks

9.450 9.725 9.2259.475 37.875
1 1 4 3T 1 

1 

Kaelin Marquez1830
CSC - Great Oaks

9.075 9.475 9.1509.500 37.200
3 2 2T 7 2 

2 

Kalea Castillo1906
SD United

9.050 8.775 9.2259.700 36.750
4 7 1 3T 3 

3 

Athena Jones1932
V-Force

9.100 8.350 9.2509.500 36.200
2 10T 2T 2 4 

4 

Sophie Welch1802
Accel

8.900 9.050 8.6509.375 35.975
5 3 6 12T 5 

5 

Kylee Kvamme1935
Washington Academy

8.350 8.925 9.2009.400 35.875
10T 5 5 5T 6 

6 

Ivy Jimenez1872
Flip For Me

8.275 9.025 8.9259.050 35.275
12T 4 7 9 7 

7 

Natalie Muse1875
Galaxy

8.550 8.875 8.9758.675 35.075
6 6 10 8 8 

8 

Nina Navarrette1931
V-Force

8.525 8.275 9.2009.000 35.000
7 12 8 5T 9 

9 

Jaycee Petersen1928
V-Force

8.350 8.700 9.3008.475 34.825
10T 8 12 1 10 

10 

Emmy Monroe1929
V-Force

8.425 8.525 8.6508.700 34.300
9 9 9 12T 11 

11 

Aliyah Kamelamela1805
Accel

8.275 8.350 8.8758.525 34.025
12T 10T 11 11 12 

12 

Jamie Tevis1871
Empire Gymnastics

8.500 7.000 8.9008.350 32.750
8 13 13 10 13 

13 
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